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UW75 channel metal profile 4m

Manufacturer

Weight

Product Code

EAN
SKU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer PUNTO PRUSZYNSKI Unit

EAN 5908282430858

1.99 kg

UW75-4000

5908282430858

000331

9402

pcs
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